Game Location:

TermNum

1024
1024
1024

Total Unclaimed for:

oT

Num

14980
15405
15018

Unclaimed Wins

Run Date:
Days Before Unclaimed:

Value NumGames
$1.60 100
$0.25 2
$0.25 2

Month 4 Yea

4/30/2011
30
GameNumSold
205810
207122
205907
2011

Month 4

3/5/11
3/25/11
3/6/11

$2.10

Year: 2011

Unclaimed On

4/4/11
4/25/11
4/6/11



