Unclaimed Wins

Run Date:

4/30/2011

Game Location:	OT			N	Month 4	Year: 2011
		Days Before Unc	laimed:	30		
<u>TermNum</u>	<u>SeqNum</u>	<u>Value</u>	NumGames	GameNumSold	Sold On	Unclaimed On
1024	14980	\$1.60	100	205810	3/5/11	4/4/11
1024	15405	\$0.25	2	207122	3/25/11	4/25/11
1024	15018	\$0.25	2	205907	3/6/11	4/6/11
Total Unclaimed for:		Month	4 Year: 202	11	\$2.10	